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Designet av

Glassbunnklemme Ø48.3mm h=185mm AISI 304 satineret

12244818521

SkalaStørrelse

A4 1 : 2

Laget Endret

28/06/2018

 

 

Beskrivelse

Artikkel nummer

Kommentar

 

60

18
5

48,3Ø

13
5,
5

12-17.52mm glass
75

80-250

Ø15

Glass


